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L-Cysteine hydrochloride monohydrate

GM4222 0

7048-04-6

200-157-7 OH

MFCDO00065606

345909-32-2 (-xH20) HoN e

310270758

Cl—H SH H

175.64 /

C,H,NO,S - HCI - H,0 H—O

+20°C

Specification

White powder or colourless crystals
To conform to standard
+5.5-+47.0 ° (c=8, 1M HCI)
15-20

19.89-20.29 %

<0.02%

<0.02%

< 10ppm

Not detectable
85-12.0%

<0.1%

< 3ppm

< 1ppm

<0.1ppm

< 1ppm

99.0 - 100.5 %
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Glentham Life Sciences confirm that the above referenced product conformed to the information displayed in this document on the quality
release date. Please check www.glentham.com or contact us using the details above for the current version of this document.
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